
‭FOOTBALL 2024-2025‬
‬


‭VARSITY‬ ‭JV RED‬ ‭JV SILVER‬ ‭FRESHMAN RED‬ ‭FRESHMAN SILVER‬
‭Cy Falls‬

‭Home‬‭Saturday 8/31/24‬
‭6:00 PM CF-FCU‬ ‭Stadium‬

‭Cy Falls‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 8/29/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Falls‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 8/29/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Cy Falls‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 8/29/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Falls‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 8/29/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Spring‬
‭Away‬‭Saturday 9/7/24‬

‭7:00pm Planet Ford Stadium‬

‭Spring‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 9/5/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Spring‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 9/5/24‬

‭4:30PM‬

‭Spring‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 9/5/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Spring‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 9/5/24‬

‭4:30PM‬
‭Aldine Davis‬

‭Away‬‭Friday 9/13/24‬
‭7:00 PM Thorne Stadium‬

‭Aldine Davis‬
‭Home‬ ‭Thursday 9/12/24‬

‭6:30PM‬

‭Aldine Davis‬
‭Home‬ ‭Thursday 9/12/24‬

‭4:30PM‬

‭Aldine Davis‬
‭Away‬ ‭Thursday 9/12/24‬

‭6:30PM‬

‭Aldine Davis‬
‭Away‬ ‭Thursday 9/12/24‬

‭4:30PM‬
‭Cy Park (HC)‬

‭Home‬‭Friday 9/20/24‬
‭7:00 PM Pridgeon Stadium‬

‭Cy Park‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 9/19/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Park‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 9/19/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Cy Park‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 9/19/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Park‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 9/19/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬
‭Waller‬

‭Away‬‭Friday 10/4/24‬
‭7:00 PM  Waller Stadium‬

‭Waller‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 10/3/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Waller‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 10/3/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Waller‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 10/3/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Waller‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 10/3/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬
‭Cy Woods (MS Night)‬

‭Home‬‭Friday 10/11/2024‬
‭7:00 PM CF-FCU Stadium‬

‭Cy Woods‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 10/10/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Woods‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 10/10/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Cy Woods‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 10/10/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Woods‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 10/10/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬
‭Cy Ranch (Pink Out)‬

‭Home‬‭Thursday 10/17/24‬
‭6:30 PM CF-FCU Stadium‬

‭Cy Ranch‬
‭Away‬‭Wednesday 10/16/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Ranch‬
‭Away‬‭Wednesday 10/16/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Cy Ranch‬
‭Home‬‭Wednesday 10/16/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Ranch‬
‭Home‬‭Wednesday 10/16/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬
‭Bridgeland‬

‭Away‬‭Thursday 10/24/24‬
‭6:30 PM CF-FCU Stadium‬

‭Bridgeland‬
‭Home‬‭Wednesday 10/23/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Bridgeland‬
‭Home‬‭Wednesday 10/23/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Bridgeland‬
‭Away‬‭Wednesday 10/23/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Bridgeland‬
‭Away‬‭Wednesday 10/23/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬
‭Langham Creek (Sr. Night)‬

‭Home‬‭Friday 11/1/24‬
‭7:000 PM Pridgeon Stadium‬

‭Langham Creek‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 10/31/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Langham Creek‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 10/31/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Langham Creek‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 10/31/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Langham Creek‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 10/31/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬
‭Cy Springs‬

‭Away‬‭Saturday 11/9/24‬
‭1:00 PM CF-FCUStadium‬

‭Cy Springs‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 11/7/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Springs‬
‭Home‬‭Thursday 11/7/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Cy Springs‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 11/7/24‬

‭6:30 PM‬

‭Cy Springs‬
‭Away‬‭Thursday 11/7/24‬

‭4:30 PM‬

‭Athletic Coordinator/Head Football Coach:‬‭Tyrone‬‭Carter‬ ‭Principal:‬‭Dr. Lanette Bellamy‬ ‭District 16-6A‬ ‭Revised‬
‭5/13/24‬




